
 

Certification Workshop Day 2  
Times  

8.00-8.15  

8.15-9.45  

9.45-10.00  

10.00-11.00  

11.00-11.45  

11.45-12.45  

12.45-13.15  

13.15-13.30  

13.30-14.30 

Program Details  

Advantages of a versatile training  

How to design activities & progressions to force the 
learning outcome for orientation & differentiation.  

Networking Break  

How to design activities & progressions to force the 
learning outcome for foot and hand-eye coordination.  

Coffee and Refreshments  

New modules of the year (pool noodles, ball on a 

string) Favorite games of participants  

Networking Break  

New modules of the year ( hula hoops)  
Closing, Q/A, Feedback 

Theory/Practical  

Theory  

Practical  

Practical  

Practical  

Practical  

Practical 
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