

Motor Skill Learning

Certification Workshop Day 2

Times	Program Details	Theory/Practical
8.00-8.15	Advantages of a versatile training	Theory
8.15-9.45	How to design activities & progressions to force the learning outcome for orientation & differentiation.	Practical
9.45-10.00	Networking Break	
10.00-11.00	How to design activities & progressions to force the learning outcome for foot and hand-eye coordination.	Practical
11.00-11.45	Coffee and Refreshments	
11.45-12.45	New modules of the year (pool noodles, ball on a	Practical
12.45-13.15	string) Favorite games of participants	Practical
13.15-13.30	Networking Break	
13.30-14.30	New modules of the year (hula hoops) Closing, Q/A, Feedback	Practical



accredited by International Organisation for Children's Active Play & Sports (CAPS)